Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:29 PM

Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Multnomah Circuit 000808496  Civil 08/23/00 Complaint Closed

Court Contract Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address

BURGHART & ASSOCIATES
JANICE R WILSON (COMPLEX)

ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF

MC/DERMOTT JAMES T
ELLIS JAMES R
FLANDERS LOFTS LLC_
HAAS HARL H
T&S_PROPERTIES LLC_
S&M_TRANSACTIONS INC
P&C_CONSTRUCTION CO
STAFFORD LYNN R

F/X_REPAIR DIVISION
SNYDER ROOFING
BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD

BECKMAN DOUGLAS G
BURGHART DORTHY L
HAMLIN BRUCE CARL
STEHMAN SCOTT D

WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN
REA

FLANDERS LOFTS LLC_
BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD

WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN
REA

T&S_PROPERTIES LLC_
BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD

Alias - Defendant
Impartial

Plaintiff

Attorney - Plaintiff
Judge

Defendant

Judge

Defendant

Alias - Defendant
Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant

Alias - Defendant
Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant

Judge

Defendant

Judge

Defendant

Alias - Defendant

Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant

Alias - Defendant

Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant
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WILSON JANICE R

BEAN TERRENCE
MC/SHANE MICHAEL
ALLEN MICHAEL
BURGHART & ASSOCIATES
STEHMAN SCOTT D
BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD

HASSON COMPANY
BEAN TERRENCE
FARNELL MICHAEL E

KOCH DALE R
PROGRESSIVE HOMES INC
APAS_DIFFUSION USA_INC

CR_REAL ESTATE SERVICES
FARNELL MICHAEL E

C&R_REAL ESTATE SERVICES CO
FARNELL MICHAEL E

P&C_CONSTRUCTION CO
WESTERN PARTITIONS INC
F/X_REPAIR DIVISION
FARNELL MICHAEL E

SNYDER ROOFING
HODGKINSON MARTHA J

ARCHITECTURAL RECOVERY INC
KRAEMER STEVE

SNYDER ROOFING
CARROLL MECHANICAL INC
CARSMAN HOWARD WISE

Judge

Defendant

Judge

Defendant

Alias - Defendant
Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant

Alias - Defendant
Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant

Judge
Defendant

Defendant

Alias - Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Alias - Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Alias - Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Alias - Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant

Attorney -

(UNKNOWN - NONE
GIVEN)
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F/X REPAIR DIVISION
CARSMAN HOWARD WISE
S&M TRANSACTIONS INC
TT&L_SHEET METAL INC

CRONIN & CAPLAN REALTY GROUP

I
MILLER ROBERT J SR

F/X REPAIR DIVISION
NORRIS GARY G

DOROTHY L BURGHART
C&R_REALTY CO
MOUNT BARRY M

MOUNT BARRY M

S&M_TRANSACTIONS
INCORPORATED

SNYDER ROOFING & SHEET METAL

I
XOCHIHUA PAUL R

NEIMAN ERICJ
S&M_TRANSACTIONS INC
CARROLL MECHANICAL INC
FARNELL MICHAEL E
FARNELL MICHAEL E
HASSON COMPANY
SNYDER ROOFING

FARNELL MICHAEL E
FARNELL MICHAEL E
CARROLL MECHANICAL INC
LEVY JACK

LEVY JACK

Defendant

Alias - Defendant
Attorney - Plaintiff
Alias - Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Alias - Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant
Attorney - Plaintiff
Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant
Attorney - Plaintiff
Attorney - Plaintiff
Defendant
Attorney - Plaintiff

Attorney -
Defendant
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NORRIS GARY G

DAVIS CHRIS P

ARONSON LEE S

ARONSON LEE S

Event Summary

Date

08/23/00
09/18/00
09/18/00
09/18/00
09/18/00
09/18/00
10/10/00
10/26/00
10/26/00
10/29/00
11/16/00
11/16/00
11/22/00
11/27/00
11/30/00
12/06/00
12/04/00
12/07/00
01/19/01

01/22/01
01/18/01
01/26/01
01/26/01
02/05/01

ID
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20
21
22
23
24

Attorney -
Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Attorney -
Defendant

Event Related Event

Complaint

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service
Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day
Affidavit

Order to Continue

Answer Affirmative Defense
Affidavit of Service

Answer Affirmative Defense
Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
Answer Affirmative Defense
Answer Affirmative Defense

Judgment Dismissal Event 16
Event 20

Notice Entry of Judgment
Certificate of Service
Affidavit

Order to Continue

Notice
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02/12/01
02/16/01
02/20/01
02/20/01
02/20/01
02/22/01
02/20/01
02/22/01
02/22/01
02/22/01
02/22/01
03/01/01
03/01/01
03/01/01
03/08/01
03/08/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
04/05/01
04/05/01
04/09/01
04/10/01
05/09/01
05/10/01
05/10/01
05/15/01
06/01/01
06/01/01
05/31/01
05/31/01
07/02/01
08/01/01

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Answer

Hearing for Summary Judgment
Motion Summary Judgment
Memorandum Support Motion
Affidavit

Hearing Motion

Reply

Petition

Motion Compel Production
Affidavit

Order

Motion Support

Affidavit

Affidavit

Assigned to Trial Judge
Affidavit

Motion Compel Production
Affidavit

Opposition

Order

Opposition

Affidavit

Reply

Reply

Call for Trial Assignment
Notice Printed

Substitution of Attorney
Opinion & Order

Hearing

Notice Hearing

Order Designating Complex Case
Assigned to Trial Judge
Hearing

Hearing Motion

Event 50

Event 54
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08/03/01
08/03/01
08/03/01
08/14/01
08/14/01
08/13/01
08/15/01
08/15/01
08/13/01
08/22/01
08/20/01
09/05/01
08/29/01
08/29/01
08/29/01
10/03/01
10/19/01
10/25/01
10/24/01
10/25/01
10/25/01
11/07/01
11/09/01
11/13/01
11/13/01
11/15/01
11/16/01
11/29/01
12/12/01
01/14/02
01/14/02
01/14/02
01/16/02
01/25/02

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92

Motion

Affidavit

Affidavit of Counsel
Hearing

Notice Hearing

Answer Amended

Order

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Judgment Dismissal

Notice Entry of Judgment
Complaint Third Party
Hearing

Motion Attorney Withdrawal

Affidavit in Support of Motion

Order for Withdrawal of Attorney

Certificate of Service
Answer Affirmative Defense
Letter

Answer Affirmative Defense
Motion Rule 21
Memorandum Support Motion
Hearing

Request

Answer

Answer

Request

Order

Response

Substitution of Attorney
Hearing Motion

Notice Hearing

Hearing Status Check
Complaint

Opposition

Event 59
Event 59
Event 63

Event 65
Event 68

Event 78

Event 89
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01/25/02
01/30/02
01/31/02
02/01/02
02/01/02
02/04/02
02/13/02
02/20/02
02/15/02
02/15/02
02/26/02
02/25/02
02/25/02
02/21/02
02/28/02
02/28/02
02/28/02
02/28/02
03/06/02
03/06/02
03/06/02
03/06/02
03/05/02
03/11/02
03/12/02
03/12/02
03/12/02
03/13/02
03/18/02
04/05/02
04/10/02
04/15/02
04/22/02
04/22/02

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Proof of Service
Memorandum/Reply
Complaint Amended
Miscellaneous

Certificate of Service
Judgment Dismissal

Notice Entry of Judgment
Complaint Amended
Judgment Dismissal

Notice Entry of Judgment
Complaint Amended
Complaint Third Party
Answer Affirmative Defense
Complaint Amended
Miscellaneous

Answer Affirmative Defense
Answer

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Return of Service

Answer Affirmative Defense
Order Rule 21
Miscellaneous

Answer

Answer

Answer Affirmative Defense
Answer Affirmative Defense
Return of Service
Substitution of Attorney
Hearing Motion

Motion Rule 21

Memorandum Support Motion
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Event 97
Event 96

Event 100

Event 103

Event 107

Event 117
Event 116

Event 125
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04/22/02
04/23/02
04/23/02
04/26/02
04/26/02
04/26/02
04/26/02
04/26/02
04/26/02
04/29/02
04/23/02
04/23/02
05/01/02
05/01/02
05/03/02
05/03/02
05/07/02
05/07/02
05/07/02
05/07/02
05/10/02
05/13/02
05/20/02
05/20/02
05/20/02
05/20/02
05/28/02
05/24/02
05/31/02
05/15/02
05/15/02
05/31/02
05/31/02
06/05/02

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Motion Rule 21

Return of Service

Return of Service
Subpoena Duces Tecum
Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena
Subpoena Duces Tecum
Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena
Subpoena Duces Tecum
Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena
Notice

Motion Rule 21

Affidavit in Support of Motion
Subpoena Duces Tecum
Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena
Answer

Motion Rule 21

Memorandum Opposing Motion

Affidavit

Subpoena

Certificate of Service
Reply

Order

Motion Rule 21
Memorandum Support Motion
Response

Affidavit

Hearing Motion
Motion Rule 21
Miscellaneous
Answer

Answer

Order

Miscellaneous

Motion Protective Order

Event 137

Event 49

Event 151
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06/04/02
06/04/02
06/04/02
06/04/02
06/10/02
06/13/02
06/13/02
06/14/02
06/14/02
06/17/02
06/17/02
06/19/02
06/19/02
06/18/02
06/17/02
06/17/02
06/19/02
06/24/02
06/28/02
07/01/02
06/28/02
06/28/02
06/28/02
06/28/02
06/28/02
07/09/02
07/16/02
07/03/02
07/15/02
08/22/02
08/26/02
08/20/02
09/17/02
09/17/02

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Response

Response

Response

Reply

Complaint Amended
Proof of Service

Reply

Reply

Motion Rule 21

Motion Protective Order
Affidavit of Counsel
Motion Consolidate Cases
Certificate of Service
Memorandum/Reply
Opposition

Affidavit

Order

Letter

Complaint Amended
Miscellaneous

Complaint Amended
Motion

Answer

Motion Rule 21

Order

Judgment Stipulated Dismissal
Notice Entry of Judgment
Order Rule 21

Order

Notice Pend Dism Settlement
Notice Printed

Settlement

Judgment Stipulated Dismissal
Closed

Event 170

Event 172

Event 187

Event 191

Event 195
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09/19/02 195  Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date Jgmt # Judgment Status Status Date



