<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Multnomah Circuit Court	000808496	Civil Contract	08/23/00	Complaint	Closed Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address

BURGHART & ASSOCIATES Alias - Defendant

JANICE R WILSON (COMPLEX) **Impartial** ASSOCIATION OF UNIT OWNERS OF Plaintiff

MC/DERMOTT JAMES T Attorney - Plaintiff

ELLIS JAMES R Judge

FLANDERS LOFTS LLC_ Defendant

HAAS HARL H Judge

T&S_PROPERTIES LLC_ Defendant

Alias - Defendant S&M_TRANSACTIONS INC

P&C_CONSTRUCTION CO Plaintiff STAFFORD LYNN R Attorney -Defendant

Plaintiff SNYDER ROOFING

BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD Attorney -Defendant

BECKMAN DOUGLAS G Judge

BURGHART DORTHY L Defendant

HAMLIN BRUCE CARL Judge

STEHMAN SCOTT D Defendant

WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN Alias - Defendant

REA

F/X_REPAIR DIVISION

FLANDERS LOFTS LLC Plaintiff

BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD Attorney -Defendant

WINDERMERE CRONIN & CAPLAN Alias - Defendant

REA

Alias - Defendant

T&S_PROPERTIES LLC_ Plaintiff BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD Attorney -

Defendant

WILSON JANICE R Judge

BEAN TERRENCE Defendant

MC/SHANE MICHAEL Judge

ALLEN MICHAEL Defendant

BURGHART & ASSOCIATES Alias - Defendant

STEHMAN SCOTT D Plaintiff

BENNETT PHILIP RICHARD Attorney -

Defendant

HASSON COMPANY Alias - Defendant

BEAN TERRENCE Plaintiff

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney -

Defendant

KOCH DALE R Judge

PROGRESSIVE HOMES INC Defendant

APAS_DIFFUSION USA_INC Defendant (UNKNOWN - NONE

GIVEN)

CR REAL ESTATE SERVICES Alias - Defendant

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney - Defendant

C&R_REAL ESTATE SERVICES CO Alias - Defendant

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney -

Defendant

P&C_CONSTRUCTION CO Defendant

WESTERN PARTITIONS INC Defendant

F/X_REPAIR DIVISION Alias - Defendant

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney -

Defendant

SNYDER ROOFING Alias - Defendant

HODGKINSON MARTHA J Attorney -

Defendant

ARCHITECTURAL RECOVERY INC Defendant

KRAEMER STEVE Attorney -

Defendant

SNYDER ROOFING Defendant

CARROLL MECHANICAL INC Defendant

CARSMAN HOWARD WISE Attorney -

Defendant

F/X REPAIR DIVISION Alias - Defendant

CARSMAN HOWARD WISE Attorney - Plaintiff

S&M TRANSACTIONS INC Alias - Defendant

TT&L_SHEET METAL INC Defendant

CRONIN & CAPLAN REALTY GROUP Defendant

I

MILLER ROBERT J SR Attorney -

Defendant

F/X REPAIR DIVISION Alias - Defendant

NORRIS GARY G Attorney -

Defendant

DOROTHY L BURGHART Defendant

C&R REALTY CO Defendant

MOUNT BARRY M Attorney -

Defendant

MOUNT BARRY M Attorney -

Defendant

S&M_TRANSACTIONS Defendant

INCORPORATED

SNYDER ROOFING & SHEET METAL Defendant

I

XOCHIHUA PAUL R Attorney -

Defendant

NEIMAN ERIC J Attorney - Plaintiff

S&M_TRANSACTIONS INC Defendant

CARROLL MECHANICAL INC Defendant

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney - Plaintiff

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney - Plaintiff

HASSON COMPANY Defendant

SNYDER ROOFING Defendant

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney - Plaintiff

FARNELL MICHAEL E Attorney - Plaintiff

CARROLL MECHANICAL INC Defendant

LEVY JACK Attorney - Plaintiff

LEVY JACK Attorney -

Defendant

NORRIS GARY G	Attorney - Defendant
DAVIS CHRIS P	Attorney - Defendant
ARONSON LEE S	Attorney - Defendant
ARONSON LEE S	Attorney - Defendant

Event Summary

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	<u>Event</u>	Related Event
08/23/00	1	Complaint	
09/18/00	2	Return of Service	
09/18/00	3	Return of Service	
09/18/00	4	Return of Service	
09/18/00	5	Return of Service	
09/18/00	6	Return of Service	
10/10/00	7	Return of Service	
10/26/00	8	Return of Service	
10/26/00	9	Return of Service	
10/29/00	10	Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day	
11/16/00	11	Affidavit	
11/16/00	12	Order to Continue	
11/22/00	13	Answer Affirmative Defense	
11/27/00	14	Affidavit of Service	
11/30/00	15	Answer Affirmative Defense	
12/06/00	16	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day	
12/04/00	17	Answer Affirmative Defense	
12/07/00	18	Answer Affirmative Defense	
01/19/01	19	Judgment Dismissal	Event 16
			Event 20
01/22/01	20	Notice Entry of Judgment	
01/18/01	21	Certificate of Service	
01/26/01	22	Affidavit	
01/26/01	23	Order to Continue	
02/05/01	24	Notice	

02/12/01	25	Answer	
02/16/01	26	Hearing for Summary Judgment	
02/20/01	27	Motion Summary Judgment	
02/20/01	28	Memorandum Support Motion	
02/20/01	29	Affidavit	
02/22/01	30	Hearing Motion	
02/20/01	31	Reply	
02/22/01	32	Petition	
02/22/01	33	Motion Compel Production	
02/22/01	34	Affidavit	
02/22/01	35	Order	
03/01/01	36	Motion Support	
03/01/01	37	Affidavit	
03/01/01	38	Affidavit	
03/08/01	39	Assigned to Trial Judge	
03/08/01	40	Affidavit	
03/28/01	41	Motion Compel Production	
03/28/01	42	Affidavit	
03/28/01	43	Opposition	
03/29/01	44	Order	
04/05/01	45	Opposition	
04/05/01	46	Affidavit	
04/09/01	47	Reply	
04/10/01	48	Reply	
05/09/01	49	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 50
05/10/01	50	Notice Printed	
05/10/01	51	Substitution of Attorney	
05/15/01	52	Opinion & Order	
06/01/01	53	Hearing	Event 54
06/01/01	54	Notice Hearing	
05/31/01	55	Order Designating Complex Case	
05/31/01	56	Assigned to Trial Judge	
07/02/01	57	Hearing	
08/01/01	58	Hearing Motion	

08/03/01	59	Motion	
08/03/01	60	Affidavit	Event 59
08/03/01	61	Affidavit of Counsel	Event 59
08/14/01	62	Hearing	Event 63
08/14/01	63	Notice Hearing	
08/13/01	64	Answer Amended	
08/15/01	65	Order	
08/15/01	66	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 65
08/13/01	67	Judgment Dismissal	Event 68
08/22/01	68	Notice Entry of Judgment	
08/20/01	69	Complaint Third Party	
09/05/01	70	Hearing	
08/29/01	71	Motion Attorney Withdrawal	
08/29/01	72	Affidavit in Support of Motion	
08/29/01	73	Order for Withdrawal of Attorney	
10/03/01	74	Certificate of Service	
10/19/01	75	Answer Affirmative Defense	
10/25/01	76	Letter	
10/24/01	77	Answer Affirmative Defense	
10/25/01	78	Motion Rule 21	
10/25/01	79	Memorandum Support Motion	Event 78
11/07/01	80	Hearing	
11/09/01	81	Request	
11/13/01	82	Answer	
11/13/01	83	Answer	
11/15/01	84	Request	
11/16/01	85	Order	
11/29/01	86	Response	
12/12/01	87	Substitution of Attorney	
01/14/02	88	Hearing Motion	Event 89
01/14/02	89	Notice Hearing	
01/14/02	90	Hearing Status Check	
01/16/02	91	Complaint	
01/25/02	92	Opposition	

01/25/02	93	Affidavit in Support of Motion	
01/30/02	94	Proof of Service	
01/31/02	95	Memorandum/Reply	
02/01/02	96	Complaint Amended	Event 97
02/01/02	97	Miscellaneous	Event 96
02/04/02	98	Certificate of Service	
02/13/02	99	Judgment Dismissal	Event 100
02/20/02	100	Notice Entry of Judgment	
02/15/02	101	Complaint Amended	
02/15/02	102	Judgment Dismissal	Event 103
02/26/02	103	Notice Entry of Judgment	
02/25/02	104	Complaint Amended	
02/25/02	105	Complaint Third Party	
02/21/02	106	Answer Affirmative Defense	
02/28/02	107	Complaint Amended	
02/28/02	108	Miscellaneous	Event 107
02/28/02	109	Answer Affirmative Defense	
02/28/02	110	Answer	
03/06/02	111	Return of Service	
03/06/02	112	Return of Service	
03/06/02	113	Return of Service	
03/06/02	114	Return of Service	
03/05/02	115	Answer Affirmative Defense	
03/11/02	116	Order Rule 21	Event 117
03/12/02	117	Miscellaneous	Event 116
03/12/02	118	Answer	
03/12/02	119	Answer	
03/13/02	120	Answer Affirmative Defense	
03/18/02	121	Answer Affirmative Defense	
04/05/02	122	Return of Service	
04/10/02	123	Substitution of Attorney	
04/15/02	124	Hearing Motion	
04/22/02	125	Motion Rule 21	
04/22/02	126	Memorandum Support Motion	Event 125

04/22/02	127	Motion Rule 21	
04/23/02	128	Return of Service	
04/23/02	129	Return of Service	
04/26/02	130	Subpoena Duces Tecum	
04/26/02	131	Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena	
04/26/02	132	Subpoena Duces Tecum	
04/26/02	133	Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena	
04/26/02	134	Subpoena Duces Tecum	
04/26/02	135	Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena	
04/29/02	136	Notice	
04/23/02	137	Motion Rule 21	
04/23/02	138	Affidavit in Support of Motion	Event 137
05/01/02	139	Subpoena Duces Tecum	
05/01/02	140	Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena	
05/03/02	141	Answer	
05/03/02	142	Motion Rule 21	
05/07/02	143	Memorandum Opposing Motion	
05/07/02	144	Affidavit	
05/07/02	145	Subpoena	
05/07/02	146	Certificate of Service	
05/10/02	147	Reply	
05/13/02	148	Order	
05/20/02	149	Motion Rule 21	
05/20/02	150	Memorandum Support Motion	Event 49
05/20/02	151	Response	
05/20/02	152	Affidavit	Event 151
05/28/02	153	Hearing Motion	
05/24/02	154	Motion Rule 21	
05/31/02	155	Miscellaneous	
05/15/02	156	Answer	
05/15/02	157	Answer	
05/31/02	158	Order	
05/31/02	159	Miscellaneous	
06/05/02	160	Motion Protective Order	

06/04/02	161	Response	
06/04/02	162	Response	
06/04/02	163	Response	
06/04/02	164	Reply	
06/10/02	165	Complaint Amended	
06/13/02	166	Proof of Service	
06/13/02	167	Reply	
06/14/02	168	Reply	
06/14/02	169	Motion Rule 21	
06/17/02	170	Motion Protective Order	
06/17/02	171	Affidavit of Counsel	Event 170
06/19/02	172	Motion Consolidate Cases	
06/19/02	173	Certificate of Service	Event 172
06/18/02	174	Memorandum/Reply	
06/17/02	175	Opposition	
06/17/02	176	Affidavit	
06/19/02	177	Order	
06/24/02	178	Letter	
06/28/02	179	Complaint Amended	
07/01/02	180	Miscellaneous	
06/28/02	181	Complaint Amended	
06/28/02	182	Motion	
06/28/02	183	Answer	
06/28/02	184	Motion Rule 21	
06/28/02	185	Order	
07/09/02	186	Judgment Stipulated Dismissal	Event 187
07/16/02	187	Notice Entry of Judgment	
07/03/02	188	Order Rule 21	
07/15/02	189	Order	
08/22/02	190	Notice Pend Dism Settlement	Event 191
08/26/02	191	Notice Printed	
08/20/02	192	Settlement	
09/17/02	193	Judgment Stipulated Dismissal	Event 195
09/17/02	194	Closed	

09/19/02 195 Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date Jgmt # Judgment Status Status Date